A930000003//

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WA	NT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certi	ficates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





000022415940

09/04/03--01080--023 **61.25

1 M 1 M E 1 M E D

O3 SEP - 4 PM 12: 46

O3 SEP - 4 PM 12: 46



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417-E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	OS SE LIVED SE LA MELS
	
	<u>-</u> .
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Digitature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by: ())	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval

Courier_

Will Pick Up

Walk-In

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF CORAL POINT APARTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on March 24, 1993, document number A930000003311, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST: Page 3 of the Affidavit and Limited Partnership Certificate of CORAL POINT APARTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP that was inadvertently omitted in the original document is hereby filed.

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State and retroactive to March 24, 1993.

THIRD:

Signature of current general partner: MCH PROPERTIES, INC.

Mario Henriquez, President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of September, 2003, by Mario Henriquez, as President of MCH Properties, Inc., on behalf of the corporation and the limited partnership, who is personally known to me and did take an oath.

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAT.

MARIA ELENA FABRE
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION NO. CC596222

- of the Partnership shall be the sum of the Capital Accounts for all Partners.
- Partner the Total Capital Commitment of such Partner, in each case increased by the amount of any additional contributions made by such Partner to the Partnership Capital.
- d) "Code" means the Internal Revenue Code of 1954, as amended from time to time, or corresponding provisions of subsequent laws.
- f) "General Partner" means MCH Properties , Inc. and any substituted or additional General Partners.
- g) "Partnership Percentage" in respect of any Partner means the percentage obtained by converting to a percentage the fraction having the Capital Contribution of such Partner as its numerator and having the Total Partnership Capital as its denominator.
- h) "Partnership Property" means an apartment building complex comprising 326 units located at 8585 6th Lane, Miami, Florida at described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.
- i) "Limited Partners" means the original Limited
 Partner CORAL POINT ENTERPRISES, INC., and any